ML# TWN ADD CLS  LPR
55047 MIL 29 MOUNTAIN UIEW RD REN 1600 |

RMS:08 BED:03 BTH:1 LAUVU:1 P0OSS:9-15%

HTP:ST HFL:GAS AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:1.5
STY:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:190X61IRR YR:00 TX$

L/B: ASMT L¢ B$ R$ .00
1ST:LR/FP DR DEN FAM RM KIT LAV

2ND:3 BR 1 BATH-SHOWER DVER TUB
3RD:ATTIC-CLOSED STAIRS

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:REC RM LAUNDRY OUT ENT

GRA: WYOMING JHS:MILL
MID: HSC:MILL
PAR: ST ROSE TER:

EASE: REM:LOVELY PROPERTY FAM RM OFF KIT LG LR

DR DEN 1,2,3 YR LEASE-TO BE ESCALATED AFTER 2YR:

INCL:REF,STOVE DW WASH/DRYER REPAIRS TO $100 ,
‘ 1 1,2 MOS SEC. NO PETS TEN.RESPONSIBLE-SNOW RE-/

MOUAL LAWN CARE.

EXD:10-11,87 LID:07/11/87 KEY:W/LR-COURTESY CALL

OWN: IRENE & ALBERT HAKIM 379-6637

SHOW:CALL FIRST NEGO THRU L. OGLE 467-9487

BRK# 142 P:379-3434 AGT# 1705 CB:3% - $50

™\ \ 29 Mon 'J\'SKL\\\;\ d e\\.., B{\Q\ / QQL .



RENTED 4MOS. 11/16/85
1300.MO

e45876 29 Mountain View Rd.,Mlbrn. $1450.MO. 1F
PART.FURN.‘

45876 29 Mountain View Rd.,Mlbrn. $1450 .MO. 1IF
Bet: Myrtle & Walnut PART .FURN.
Lot: 190x61 Irreg. Lot 15 Blk 604
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs.

lst-4-1r w/fp,dr,kit,lav,enc.porch,den/fam.rm.
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

Attic—-close strs.

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas supplied by tenant

l-car garage (use of 1 garage),paved drive

Terms of rental: lease, 1% mos. security required,
from Immediate.

Incl.w/rental: appliances. Freshly painted. Most
rooms furnished. Convenient to transportation.
Key w/L.R. Wyoming GS, Mlbrn. Jr. & HS. Subject
to errors & omissions.

@

TR: MW 376-4545 80026005/20026006 (CB 3 - $15)
Owner: Robert Hakim,P.0.A.,c/o L.R.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., CAROL IRONSON, HOME #763-7981.

PART .FURN.

Conv.29 Mountain View Rd.,Mlbrn.7-1-1-lav.3 brs.$1450.bﬁ)L




24677 29 MOUNTAINVIEW RD., MILLBURN
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